
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 
1 

 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 

Qualifying Expert Twins 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

333 

706 
12 

739 
67X 
543 

24 
7 

747 
769 

23 
925 
823 

8 
949 
760 

589 
822 
136 
850 

52 
197 
129 
501 
223 

777X 
174 

32 
853 
212 
118 
368 
512 
246 

Name 

Mark Von Achen 

Hugo Peralta 
Kathy Zhao 
Philip Fernandez 
Derek Powell 
M. Sai Deep 
Jamaal Medford 
Aliki Karayan 
Arin Christman 
Hung Yui Lo 
Herby Carlos 
Jarrod Ellison 
Jorge Gonzalez 
Antlee Terry 
Mitchell Nikitin 
Tom Nichols 

Justin Bordonaro 
Gio Alvarez 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Luke Hiesterman 
Jared Kapoor 
Nick Zaan 
Jose Flores 
Jason Diaz 
Dave Moss 
Charles Silver 
Cliff Coglietti 
Alex Aebi 
Santiago Avila 
Byron Garay 
Robert Morton 
Ed Guzman 
Steven Kopp 
Dexter Stuart 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur Twins 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert 300/400 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Qualifying Expert Twins 

Best Tm 

1:56.615 

1:56.781 
2:00.889 
2:01.666 
2:01.718 
2:02.388 
2:02.719 
2:02.960 
2:05.286 
2:05.795 
2:06.025 
2:07.370 
2:07.954 
2:09.335 
2:11.520 

1:48.844 
1:50.618 
1:53.102 
1:53.225 
1:53.721 
1:54.671 
1:55.091 
1:55.301 
1:56.860 
1:58.510 
1:59.282 
2:00.136 
2:00.170 
2:00.437 
2:01.604 
2:02.831 
2:08.143 

Best Speed 

79.029 

78.917 
76.235 
75.748 
75.716 
75.302 
75.098 
74.951 
73.560 
73.262 
73.128 
72.356 
72.026 
71.257 
70.073 

- 

84.672 
83.314 
81.484 
81.395 
81.040 
80.369 
80.076 
79.930 
78.864 
77.766 
77.262 
76.713 
76.691 
76.521 
75.787 
75.030 
71.920 

- 

In Lap 

1 

2 
2 
1 
4 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
3 
0 

2 
2 
2 
7 
1 
3 
3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
6 
4 
1 
7 
2 
0 

Sponsor 

Scouts Out 

W o o d c r a f t ,  A r m o r  B o d i e s ,  S u o m y ,  O g i o ,  S h o r a i ,  F a c t o r y  P r o f e s s i o n a l  T u n i n g  
T i p i n  R a c i n g ,  S t a r t u p  c r a f t e r s ,  V a g s ,  M S D  R a c i n g  -  N o r c a l ,  N o e l G a r c i a  I n s u r a n c e  S e r v i c e s .  

VnM Sport, TipinRacing 

F l y i n g  A s i a n  R a c i n g ,  A m s o i l ,  R a c i n g B r o s  S u s p e n s i o n ,  P i r e l l i ,  O G I O ,  S u o m y ,  C a r d o  S y s t e m s ,  V o r t e x  E K  

Via.Delivery 

Cha Cha Cha  Moto rsports, B ike911 , D unlop 
O c u l u s  F i n a n c i a l ,  G e e k y C h i c a ,  E D R  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  D u n l o p ,  C a r t e r s @ t h e t r a c k ,  M o t o D ,  L a w T i g e r s ,  E B C  B r a k e  
O c u l u s  F i n a n c i a l ,  P r o  J ’ s ,  G e e k y C h i c a ,  D a v e  M o s s  T u n i n g ,  D e s m o t o  S p o r t s ,  C a r t e r ’ s ,  L a w  T i g e r s , D u n l o p  
P roJ, Carter s, P irelli , D aredevil Motorsports 
Husband & Wife Law Team 

Trackdaz, CT Racing, KT Racing, Mithos  

Outlaw Racing 

Husband and Wife Lawfirm 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/6/2025 10:37:03 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Pittman Wallace 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

Qualifying started at 10:07:42 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/6/2025 09:45 
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Pos 
19 

No. 
300 

Name 
Andrew Krall 

Class 
Qualifying Expert Twins 

Best Tm Best Speed 
- 

In Lap 
0 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025] 

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins 

Qualifying started at 10:07:42 

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles 

9/6/2025 09:45 
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