Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025]

Sorted on best lap time

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins

Qualifying started at 10:07:42

9/6/2025 09:45

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	est Speed	in Lap	Sponsor
Qualify	ing Amat	eur Twins					
1	333	Mark Von Achen	Qualifying Amateur Twins	1:56.615	79.029	1	Scouts Out
Qualify	ing Exper	t 300/400					
1	706	Hugo Peralta	Qualifying Expert 300/400	1:56.781	78.917	2	
2	12	Kathy Zhao	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:00.889	76.235	2	
3	739	Philip Fernandez	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:01.666	75.748	1	
4	67X	Derek Powell	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:01.718	75.716	4	Woodcraft, Armor Bodies, Suomy, Og
5	543	M. Sai Deep	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:02.388	75.302	4	Tipin Racing, Startup crafters, Vags,
6	24	Jamaal Medford	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:02.719	75.098	4	
7	7	Aliki Karayan	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:02.960	74.951	4	VnM Sport, TipinRacing
8	747	Arin Christman	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:05.286	73.560	6	
9	769	Hung Yui Lo	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:05.795	73.262	4	Flying Asian Racing, Amsoil, Racing B
10	23	Herby Carlos	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:06.025	73.128	4	
11	925	Jarrod Ellison	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:07.370	72.356	5	
12	823	Jorge Gonzalez	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:07.954	72.026	4	
13	8	Antlee Terry	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:09.335	71.257	3	
14	949	Mitchell Nikitin	Qualifying Expert 300/400	2:11.520	70.073	3	Via.Delivery
15	760	Tom Nichols	Qualifying Expert 300/400			- 0	•
	ing Exper				0.4.670	_	
1	589	Justin Bordonaro	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:48.844	84.672	2	
2	822	Gio Alvarez	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:50.618	83.314	2	
3	136	Mookie Wilkerson	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:53.102	81.484	2	
4	850	Luke Hiesterman	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:53.225	81.395	7	
5	52	Jared Kapoor	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:53.721	81.040	1	
6	197	Nick Zaan	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:54.671	80.369	3	Cha Cha Cha Motorsports, Bike911, [
7	129	Jose Flores	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:55.091	80.076	3	Oculus Financial, Geeky Chica, EDR P
8	501	Jason Diaz	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:55.301	79.930	3	Oculus Financial, Pro J's, Geeky Chica
9	223	Dave Moss	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:56.860	78.864	4	ProJ, Carters, Pirelli, Daredevil Motor
10	7X	Charles Silver	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:58.510	77.766	3	Husband & Wife Law Team
11	174	Cliff Coglietti	Qualifying Expert Twins	1:59.282	77.262	3	
12	32	Alex Aebi	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:00.136	76.713	4	
13	853	Santiago Avila	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:00.170	76.691	6	Trackdaz, CT Racing, KT Racing, Mitl
14	212	Byron Garay	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:00.437	76.521	4	
15	118	Robert Morton	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:01.604	75.787	1	Outlaw Racing
16	368	Ed Guzman	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:02.831	75.030	7	
17	512	Steven Kopp	Qualifying Expert Twins	2:08.143	71.920	2	Husband and Wife Lawfirm
18	246	Dexter Stuart	Qualifying Expert Twins			- 0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Pittman Wallace

www.race-cra.com

#wearecra

Printed: 9/6/2025 10:37:03 AM

Race Director: David Martin

www.mylaps.com

to: California Roadrace Association

Orbits

CRA R5 @ BRP [09/06/2025-09/07/2025]

Sorted on best lap time

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins

Buttonwillow Raceway-Circuit 2.560 miles

QP4:Expert 400 / Expert Twins

9/6/2025 09:45

Qualifying started at 10:07:42

Pos No. Name Class **Best Tm** est Speed în Lap Sponsor

19 Andrew Krall Qualifying Expert Twins

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Pittman Wallace

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com www.mylaps.com

to: California Roadrace Association

#wearecra Printed: 9/6/2025 10:37:03 AM Orbits